
 

H22228 - Beer & Cheese Gift Box 
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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓   z z  ✓ ✓       

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

Product Name: Redchurch Lager 330 ml (4.7% Abv.) 

    

Ingredients:  Water, MALTED BARLEY, Hops, Yeast 

      

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. 

 

Storage:  Cool Place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 



 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

   

Product Name: Freedom Pilsner Lager Golden Bittersweet 330nl (4.5% Abv) 

    

Ingredients:  Water, BARLEY, Hops, Yeast 

      

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. 

 

Storage: Cool Place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A  

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A  

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A  

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A  

Protein (g):   N/A  

Salt (g):   N/A  

   

Product Name:  Croome Cheese Premium Vintage Cheddar 150g 

    

Ingredients:  Mature Cheddar Cheese (MILK) 

      

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store below 5°c 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1725 

Energy (kcal):   416 

Fat (g):   32.2 

Fat of which saturates (g):   21.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   0.2 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.1 

Protein (g):   25.4 

Salt (g):   1.8 

 

Product Name: Capital Crisps Tangy Cheese Crisps 75g 

    

Ingredients:  Potato Flakes, Sunflower Oil, Semolina (WHEAT), Potato Starch, Spice Mix: Maltodextrin, Salt, Sugar, Flavour 

Enhancer: Monosodium Glutamate (E621, Flavouring, Onion Powder, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid (E330), Cheese Powder 

(MILK), Glucose Syrup, Natural Colouring: Turmeric Extract (E100), Paprika Extract (E160c)], Salt, Antioxidant 

      

Allergens:  For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Contains GLUTEN and MILK.  

 

Storage: N/A 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2224 

Energy (kcal):   532 

Fat (g):   29 



 

Fat of which saturates (g):   3 

Carbohydrate (g):   61 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.9 

Protein (g):   6.7 

Salt (g):   1.5 

 

Product Name: Mr Filbert’s Ghost Ship Nuts 100g 

    

Ingredients:  Roasted PEANUTS (93%), Sugar, Adnams Ghost Ship Ale <1% (Water, BARLEY MALT, RYE MALE 

[GLUTEN], Hops, Yeast), Sea Salt, Lemon Oil, Yeast Extract, Hops, Natural Rose Flavourings, Rapeseed Oil 

      

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Made in an environment where ALMONDS, CASHEWS and 

HAZELNUTS are present   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2478 

Energy (kcal):   598 

Fat (g):   4.7 

Fat of which saturates (g):   3.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   15.8 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   7.8 

Protein (g):   23.4 

Salt (g):   2.3 

 

Product Name: Olina's Wafers Cracked Pepper 100g 

    

Ingredients:  WHEAT Flour, Cheese Powder [MILK Solids, Cheese Solids (MILK, Salt, Starter Culture, Enzymes), Salt, Acidity 

Regulator (Citric Acid)], Salt, Cracked Black Pepper (0.6%), Canola Oil, Dried Chives, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate). 

      

Allergens:  For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May Contain SESAME SEEDS  

 

Storage:  Products to be stored in a cool dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1660 

Energy (kcal):   397 

Fat (g):   4.8 

Fat of which saturates (g):   1.8 

Carbohydrate (g):   75 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   2.3 

Protein (g):   11 

Salt (g):   1.7 

 

Product Name: Tiptree Onion Relish 38g 

    

Ingredients:  Onions (29%), Sugar, Tomatoes, Wine Vinegar, Oranges, Raisins, Salt, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin; Lemon Juice, 

Spices (Chilli Powder, Ground Ginger, Ground Cinnamon, Ground Cloves), Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid 

      

Allergens: N/A    

 

Storage: Store at ambient temperature.; Refrigerate after opening. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   715 



 

Energy (kcal):   169 

Fat (g):   0 

Fat of which saturates (g):   0 

Carbohydrate (g):   39 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   38 

Protein (g):   0.8 

Salt (g):   1.3 

  

Product Name: Love Popcorn Sweet Popcorn Bag 27g 

    

Ingredients:  Air Popped Corn, Sugar, Rapeseed Oil 

      

Allergens:  For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Warning: unpopped kernels may be present in this product. made in 

an environment where NUTS, DAIRY and WHEAT are handled.   

 

Storage: Store in cool, dry place  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2134 

Energy (kcal):   507 

Fat (g):   21.6 

Fat of which saturates (g):   1.8 

Carbohydrate (g):   68.6 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   30.3 

Protein (g):   5.6 

Salt (g):   0.1 

 

 


